
2026 Greeter List 

January 4: Upstairs: Judie Campbell 

                      Downstairs: Rochelle DeCora 

January 11: Upstairs: Rashelle & Shaun Jensen 

                        Downstairs: Larry Hendricks & Connie Lubbers 

January 18: Upstairs: Jim & Gina Zuercher 

                         Downstairs: Stan Simpson 

January 25: Upstairs: Drew & Katie Stansberry 

                         Downstairs: Tony & Kathy Hibma 

February 1: Upstairs: Marge King and Sherry King 

                         Downstairs: Jeremy Russell and Katie Kirby 

February 8: Upstairs: Kevin & Melissa Durst 

                         Downstairs: Brianna & Conner Bates 

February 15: Upstairs: Leon & Melanie Jacobsen 

                           Downstairs: Arie & Nora Reekers 

February 22: Upstairs: Terry & Carole Johnston 

                           Downstairs: Nancy Hospers 

March 1: Upstairs: Thom & Barb Borchert 

                   Downstairs: John & Donna Timmons 

March 8: Upstairs: Greg & Shantelle Bleeker 

                  Downstairs: Beth Lindgren 

March 15: Upstairs: Wayne & Juanita Ehret 

                      Downstairs: Darin & Robin Turner 

March 22: Upstairs: Bob & Norene Dreessen 

                        Downstairs: Bruce & Barb Held 

 



March 29: Upstairs: Greg & Sheryl Steuk 

                       Downstairs: Jerry & Gen Hiserote 

April 5: Upstairs: Don & Jan Wender 

                Downstairs: Dave & Rachel Sage 

April 12: Upstairs: Bernice Van Eldik 

                   Downstairs: Marcia Donkersloot 

April 19: Upstairs: Lenard & Betty Schmidt 

                   Downstairs: Vern & Deb Van Peursem 

April 26: Upstairs: Jim & Gina Zuercher 

                   Downstairs: Jerry & Marlene Hoelker 

May 3: Upstairs: Erlene Johnson 

               Downstairs: Mike & Judy Peters 

May 10: Upstairs: Bill & Jo Hackett 

                 Downstairs: Charlie & Julie Shanafelt 

May 17: Upstairs: Curt & Gretchen Harshfield 

                 Downstairs: Mark & Jenny Pennings 

May 24: Upstairs: Marlo & Arlis Griebel 

                  Downstairs: Tony & Kathy Hibma 

May 31: Upstairs: Doris Skidmore 

                 Downstairs: Clay & Larie Miller 

June 7: Upstairs: Andres & Addison Alberto 

                 Downstairs: Jeff & Janet Harcum 

June 14: Upstairs: Craig & Jan Widman- Walton 

                   Downstairs: Beth Lindgren 

June 21: Upstairs: Mike & Alyssa Vander Wilt 

                  Downstairs: Carla Leinart 



June 28: Upstairs: Gloria Zook 

                   Downstairs: Mary Bultje 

July 5: Upstairs: Chris & Michelle Lewis 

              Downstairs: Mark & Skye Nicolls 

July 12: Upstairs: Chad & Tara Ten Napel 

                Downstairs: Dennis & Barb Anfinson 

July 19: Upstairs: Clint Vos & Carmen Derynck 

               Downstairs: Arie & Nora Reekers 

July 26: Upstairs: Steve & Diane Vogel 

                 Downstairs: Lindsay Hunter 

August 2: Upstairs: Jim & Helen Bilsland 

                    Downstairs: Greg & Shantelle Bleeker 

August 9: Upstairs: Todd & Emily Sudbeck 

                    Downstairs: Rochelle DeCora 

August 16: Upstairs: Bruce & Barb Held 

                       Downstairs: Jerry & Gen Hiserote 

August 23: Upstairs: Judie Campbell 

                       Downstairs: Greg & Sheryl Steuk 

August 30: Upstairs: Marcia Donkersloot 

                      Downstairs: Vern & Deb Van Peursem 

September 6: Upstairs: Sharon Vander Wilt 

                               Downstairs: Nancy Hospers 

 

 

 

 



September 13: Upstairs: Leon & Melanie Jacobsen 

                               Downstairs: Charlie & Julie Shanafelt 

September 20: Upstairs: Kevin & Melissa Durst 

                                Downstairs: Marlo & Arlis Griebel 

September 27: Upstairs: Marge King, Sherry King 

                                  Downstairs: Stan Simpson 

October 4: Upstairs: Mike & Judy Peters 

                        Downstairs: Erlene Johnson 

October 11: Upstairs: Mark & Jenny Pennings 

                           Downstairs: Larry Hendricks and Connie Lubbers 

October 18: Upstairs: Jerry & Marlene Hoelker 

                          Downstairs: Don & Jan Wender 

October 25: Upstairs: Bob & Norene Dreessen 

                           Downstairs: Wayne & Juanita Ehret 

November 1: Upstairs: Lindsay Hunter 

                         Downstairs: Chad & Tara Ten Napel 

November 8: Upstairs: Tony & Kathy Hibma 

                            Downstairs: Carla Leinart 

November 15: Upstairs: Mike & Alyssa Vander Wilt 

                               Downstairs: Darin & Robin Turner 

November 22: Upstairs: Rashelle & Shaun Jensen 

   Downstairs: Bruce & Barb Held 

November 29: Upstairs: Wes & Mary Rowden 

                                Downstairs: Neil & Lesley Bartholomew 

 

 



December 6: Upstairs: Dave & Rachel Sage 

                            Downstairs: Chris & Michelle Lewis 

December 13: Upstairs: Thom & Barb Borchert 

                                Downstairs: Andres & Addison Alberto 

December 20: Upstairs: Dennis & Barb Anfinson 

                                Downstairs: Jeff & Janet Harcum 

December 27: Upstairs: Sharon Vander Wilt 

                               Downstairs: Terry & Carole Johnston      
      

 

                    

 

 

 

 


